
Board of Trustees Meeting Calendar for FY26 

All meetings to be held at the North East Branch Library at 4pm unless otherwise noted 

Monday, September 15, 2025 

Monday, October 20, 2025 

Monday, November 17, 2025 

Monday, December 15, 2025 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Monday, March 16, 2026 

Monday, April 20, 2026 

Monday, May 18, 2026 

Monday, June 15, 2026 


	11-05.19.2025 Board of Trustees Packet
	11 - 05.19.2025 - CCPL Board of Trustees Agenda
	10 - 4.21.2025 CCPL Board of Trustees Minutes DRAFT

	calendar
	11-05.19.2025 Board of Trustees Packet
	FY26 Meeting Calendar
	Flyer-8.5x11-CBF25


